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@ EN.BESS - Battery Energy Storage System.

EN. ECOPOWER powered by CGM is an energy storage

system which can operate independently or in combina
tion with solar panels, electricity and generators, it gua

rantees ZERO noise and emissions during operation.

EN. It's easy to use and Plug&Play in the functionalities.

EN. The main target is to guarantee high efficiency and
optimize critical applications in terms of load, fuel and /\

noise.
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EN.No more peaks, wet stacking,
black smoke, maintenance.

EN. ZERO emissions, ZERO noise,
ZERO liquids.

EN. Plug&Play with solar panels,
mains, generators.




EN. UPS functionality response time
20ms.

EN. Rental Design for easy
transportation and robustness.

EN. During HYBRID use: 2 times more
engine lifetime, 5 times maintenance
reduction, 50% fuel reduction.




en. Construction sites with
noise problems.

EN. Net Zero 2030 / carbon
neutral companies.

EN. High-end rental companies.
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Battery average:

0.53 kWh
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51 kWh
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Advanced for CGM - Ecopower 24/48 S/N 15308/23
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model

EP 24/24
EP 24/48
EP 24/96
EP 45/48
EP45/94

FULL ELECTRIC

Mominal power

» B
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mode/

EP 24/24
EP 24/48
EP 24/96
EP45/48
EP 45/96

capacity

Storage

[Type]
LINMC

LiINMC
LiNMC
LiNMC
LINMC

Battery
[Quantity] [Cycles @ 90%] [20-90%]

1

[ S R~ |

Freguency

50

50

50

6000
6000
6000
6000
6000

Dimensions

[mm]
1650x1180x1900H
1650x1180x1900H
1650: 1180 1900H
1650x1180x1900H
1650011801 200H

Recharge Time

1.10Hr
2.45Hr
4.30Hr
1.1Hr
245Hr

[20-100%]
1.25Hr

3.10Hr
5Hr

1.25Hr

3.10Hr

rrtcael

EPH 24/24/18
EPH 24/48/18
EPH 24/96/18
EPH45/48/43
EPH 45/96/43

AT
ge capacit

MNarinal power
(¥
Lora

[kvA] [kwh]
3

48
76
48
6

. BT P
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model

EPH 24/24/18
EPH 24/48/18
EPH 24/96/18
EPH 45/48/43
EPH 45/96/43

HYBRID

Generator Copacity

[kVA PRP]
18

18
18
43
43

[Type]
LINMC

LINMC
LiINMC
LINMC
LINMEC

Engine maode!

[Stage V]
Yanmar 4THVER

Yanmar 4TNVB8
Yanmar 4THVEE
Yanmar 4TNVI8CT
Yanmar 4TNVFECT

-Battery

o

Weight

&

1550
1700
2100

2700

Recharge Time

[Quantity]  [Cycles @ 90%] [20-90%]

1

BT - D R

&000
6000
G000
6000
6000

1.20Hr
2.30Hr
SHr
1.10Hr
2.15Hr

[20-100%]
1.30Hr

2.50Hr
5.45Hr
1.20Hr
2A0Hr

iy

Dimensic

g

TBED

TRD

TBD

11



12

GIORNO/DAY/JOUR MESE /MONTH/MOIS ANNO/YE AR/ANNEE

230 h 2550 h

EN. Everage daily load 32%, 11 Hr of work, peak 18kVA, everage 8,5kVA

MESE/MONTH/MOIS

230 h

1.840 kWh = € 221

1 kWh =€012

ANNO/YE AR/ANNEE

2550 h

20.400 KWh = €2.450

L” 924 | =€1.680 I10.1OOL=€18.3OO
= €350 €3.500
€2.030
1L=€1.8

- ; H :—,:,;} MESE/MONTHMOIS ANNO/YEAR/ANNEE

230 h 2550 h
) 550 L = €980 I 6.000L = € 10.800

€0 €350

1L=€18

GIORNO/DAY/[JOUR MESEMONTHMOIS

230 h

1.840 kWh =€0

ANNO/YEAR/ANNEE

2550 h

20.400 kWh =€0
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Greenpower AB
Helsingborgsvagen Varalov,
262 96 Angelholm, Sweden

Phone: +46 43122240
Email: info@greenpower.se

Web: www.greenpower.se






